
OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Shoot Date: 3/12/2023
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ALIAS                                    
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Time 

Stage 2 
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Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Sunday, March 12, 2023 12:54:21 PM

GUNFIGHT AT NAPLES

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

ANGEL 49 28.60 27.14 25.73 41.90 33.07 156.441 1

MAX MILLER S 37.18 47.51 33.77 27.88 28.20 174.542 1

SILVER JACK 49 39.61 30.18 35.72 32.85 40.17 178.533 2

NAT WEST 49 36.76 33.73 41.13 42.79 34.00 188.414 3

PIT CARSON S 40.93 33.81 51.99 41.86 33.27 201.865 2

SLAYER THE REVENGE 49 43.93 32.64 41.15 47.47 38.54 203.736 4

TIGER JACK SS 39.19 42.85 50.29 39.51 49.68 221.527 1

LITTLE RANGER ES 48.65 38.00 52.89 35.59 55.76 230.898 1

WILD BOAR S 47.59 55.17 43.61 38.65 51.61 236.639 3

RAY LEE 49 52.07 39.01 50.82 46.93 52.23 241.0610 5

SCOTT WILD BULL 49 63.27 54.25 44.82 42.67 38.15 243.1611 6

BAMBINO W 55.03 54.46 46.71 50.03 48.00 254.2312 1

EL GRICIA 49 89.12 61.05 52.96 47.85 39.13 290.1113 7

CHARLEY MCWAITE SS 115.27 74.08 56.04 59.65 51.10 356.1414 2

DOC HOLIDAY SS 84.51 81.13 91.52 100.40 77.60 435.1615 3
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Time 

3/12/2023

Match Final

Sunday, March 12, 2023 12:54:35 PM Page 1 of 1

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

GUNFIGHT AT NAPLES

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

ANGEL 28.60 27.14 25.73 41.90 33.07 156.441 1

SILVER JACK 39.61 30.18 35.72 32.85 40.17 178.532 3

NAT WEST 36.76 33.73 41.13 42.79 34.00 188.413 4

SLAYER THE REVENGE 43.93 32.64 41.15 47.47 38.54 203.734 6

RAY LEE 52.07 39.01 50.82 46.93 52.23 241.065 10

SCOTT WILD BULL 63.27 54.25 44.82 42.67 38.15 243.166 11

EL GRICIA 89.12 61.05 52.96 47.85 39.13 290.117 13

Category: Elder Statesman

LITTLE RANGER 48.65 38.00 52.89 35.59 55.76 230.891 8

Category: Senior

MAX MILLER 37.18 47.51 33.77 27.88 28.20 174.541 2

PIT CARSON 40.93 33.81 51.99 41.86 33.27 201.862 5

WILD BOAR 47.59 55.17 43.61 38.65 51.61 236.633 9

Category: Silver Senior

TIGER JACK 39.19 42.85 50.29 39.51 49.68 221.521 7

CHARLEY MCWAITE 115.27 74.08 56.04 59.65 51.10 356.142 14

DOC HOLIDAY 84.51 81.13 91.52 100.40 77.60 435.163 15

Category: Wrangler

BAMBINO 55.03 54.46 46.71 50.03 48.00 254.231 12
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3/12/2023
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Time 
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Page 1 of 2

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

GUNFIGHT AT NAPLES

Match 
Final

ANGEL

28.60 27.14 25.73 41.90 33.07 156.44

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.0726.9025.7322.1428.60
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0

0

5=

= 0

0
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131.44
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0

0

49'r Class

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAX MILLER

37.18 47.51 33.77 27.88 28.20 174.54

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.2027.8833.7732.5132.18
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154.54
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Senior

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SILVER JACK

39.61 30.18 35.72 32.85 40.17 178.53

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.1732.8535.7230.1839.61
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0
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= 0

0

0
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0
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178.53

0
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49'r Class

3

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

NAT WEST

36.76 33.73 41.13 42.79 34.00 188.41

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.0042.7941.1333.7331.76
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0
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0
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0
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49'r Class

4

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

PIT CARSON

40.93 33.81 51.99 41.86 33.27 201.86

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.2736.8636.9933.8130.93
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5

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SLAYER THE REVEN

43.93 32.64 41.15 47.47 38.54 203.73

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.5442.4736.1532.6433.93
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49'r Class

6

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TIGER JACK

39.19 42.85 50.29 39.51 49.68 221.52

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.6839.5145.2937.8539.19
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10=
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0
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Silver Senior

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LITTLE RANGER

48.65 38.00 52.89 35.59 55.76 230.89

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

55.7635.5947.8938.0038.65
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215.89

5

10

0

Elder Statesman

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

WILD BOAR

47.59 55.17 43.61 38.65 51.61 236.63

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

41.6133.6543.6145.1742.59
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

GUNFIGHT AT NAPLES

Match 
Final

RAY LEE

52.07 39.01 50.82 46.93 52.23 241.06

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.2346.9345.8239.0147.07
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221.06
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0

0

49'r Class

10

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SCOTT WILD BULL

63.27 54.25 44.82 42.67 38.15 243.16

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.1542.6744.8249.2558.27
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228.16

15

0
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49'r Class

11

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BAMBINO

55.03 54.46 46.71 50.03 48.00 254.23

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.0040.0341.7149.4640.03
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35

10

0

Wrangler

12

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EL GRICIA

89.12 61.05 52.96 47.85 39.13 290.11

Misses: 4

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.1337.8547.9646.0559.12
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55

10
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49'r Class

13

7

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CHARLEY MCWAITE

115.27 74.08 56.04 59.65 51.10 356.14

Misses: 14

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.1039.6546.0439.0845.27
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10
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Silver Senior
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2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

DOC HOLIDAY

84.51 81.13 91.52 100.40 77.60 435.16

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

62.6080.4081.5261.1374.51
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30Misses: 21 13 18

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

19

Penalties: 3 1 0 0 0

42.78 39.33 43.61 40.40 38.37Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0
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